
o 5

Docket No. 50-148 , DISTRIBUTION:

[ Docket File- ~ J. Taylor
NRC PDR T. Barnhart (4)
DCS R. Diggs/L. Tremper

Dr. Russell Mesler SSPB Reading H. Denton
Department of Chemical A. Chu ACRS

and Petroleum Engineering P. Anderson Region IV
102 Nuclear Reactor Center C. Thomas
University of Kansas OELD
Lawrence, Kansas 66045 D. Eisenhut/R. Purple

F. Miraglia
Dear Dr. Mesler: E. Jordan

The Nuclear Regulatory Commission has issued Amendment No. 14 to Facility
Operating License R-78 for the University of Kansas nuclear facility in
response to the appifcation for renewal dated March 4, 1980, as supplemented.
This amendment renews the operating license until April 7,1990.

In accordance with our practice, we have restated the license in its entirety,
incorporating all the changes and amendments made since the issuance of the
original license.

Enclosed with the amended license are copies of the Notice of Renewal / Negative

Declaration that is being(sent to the Federal Register for publication, theSafety Evaluation Report NUREG-1051) and the Environmental Impact Appraisal
associated with the renewal.

Sincerely,
Oricinal signed by
I)arrell G. Einonhtt.

Darrell G. Eisenhut, Director
Division of Licensing

Enclosures:
1. Amendment No. 14
2. Notice of Renewal /

Negative Declaration
3. Environmental Impact Appraisal
4. Safety Evaluation Report

(NUREG-1051) - 10

e on N /W a nhut.

/B$'/J 4 S/>/84 5"/3/84 y /e /84 /gB4 5//4/84

8406210057 840531
) PDR ADOCK 05000148

p PDR

__w



./ i 'o UNITED STATES
-- [ 'f ,",. , I,$ NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

5 /- Q .. E WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

\ d ,[ MAY 311984
'

.....

Docket tio. 50-148

.

Dr. Russell Mesler
Department of Chemical

and Petroleum Engineering
102 Nuclear Reactor Center
yniversity of Kansas
Lawrence, Kansas 66045

Dear Dr. Mesler:

The Nuclear Regulatory Commission has issued Amendment No. 14 to Facility
Operating License R-78 for the University of Kansas nuclear facility in
response to the applic.ation for renewal dated March 4,1980, as supplemented.
This arendment renews the operating license until April 7, 1990.

In accordance with our practice, we have restated the license in its, entirety,
incorporating all the changes and amendments made since the issuance of the
original license.

Enclosed with the amended license are copies of the Notice of Renewal / Negative

Declaration that is being(NUREG-1051) and the Environmental Impact Appraisal
sent to the Federal Register for publication, the

Safety Evaluation Report
associated with the renewal. .

i Sincerely,

i

El.Tarrel' GM d [ 'is nhu,,1 rectorE
.t

lDivision of Licensing
^

Enclosures:
1. Amendment No. 14
2. fictice of Renewal /

Negative Declaration
3. Environmental Impact Appraisal
4. Safety Evaluation Report

(NUREG-1051) - 10

.



r1 )
|

. i

University of Kansas 50-148
,

.
.

ccw/ enclosure (s):

Mayor of the City of Lawrence
P. D. Box 708
Lawrence, Kansas 66044

Office of the Governor
State of Kansas
Topeka, Kansas 66612

.

D'r. David Draft
Dean of the School of Engineering
University of Kansas
Lawrence, Kansas

e

e

!
'

:- -
c

'
- .

.

4

P

'
e 6

4

4

%

0 8

e

O D


